
Village Halls and Community Buildings Annual Conference 2022  

Our Supporters 

 

Utility Aid Energy Brokers - Billy Campbell and Emily Berry eberry@utility-aid.com  

 

 

Norris & Fisher Insurance Brokers – Tom Ingram www.norrisandfisher.com  

 

 

Flooring Solutions and Maintenance Ltd – Colin Hutt fsmltd01@gmail.com  

 

 

Sound Reduction Systems – Richard Sherwood richard@soundreduction.co.uk  

 

 

 

Lemon Booking – Stephanie Brant paul@lemonbooking.com  

 

 

Samaritans – Alister alister@8vg.co.uk  

 

 

 

 

Flooring Solutions and Maintenance 
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Citizens Advice EH – Stuart Orton stuartorton@me.com  

  

 

 

Herts Sports Partnership – Charlotte Bird c.bird3@herts.ac.uk  

 

 

 Heating Save – Simon Keast skeast@tensor.co.uk  

 

 

Steel Plan Kitchens – Martin Shew martins@steelplan.com  

 

 

 

University of Hertfordshire – Pro Bono Legal Advice Team  

 

 

ACRE – Village Halls Week 23 to 29 January 2023 www.acre.org.uk 

  

 

CDA Herts Covid Recover Ethnic Diverse Project – Mercy Bwomono mercy.bwomon@cdaherts.org.uk  
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